Suite 555
400 Galleria Officentre
fax 248.352.1821
phone 248.352.8310
Southfield, Michigan  48034
Title
Sheet

HDMI CABLE
CAT6 CABLES
PROJECT LINE-TYPE KEY
DIGITAL MEDIA CABLE
VJ-5B
VID 3/4"
1@COAX
3
AV400
STUB ABOVE
CEILING
WP-5A
1
AV400
VJ-5A
BP-5A
P
CTL 1"
1@C6
1@RS232
VID 1-1/2"
1@HDMI
1@VGA
W/ AUDIO
STUB TO
CORRIDOR
VID 1"
1@COAX
IT 3/4"
V
J
-
7
B
VID 3/4"
1@COAX
3
AV400
STUB ABOVE
CEILING
V
J
-
7
C
VID 3/4"
1@COAX
2
AV400
VJ-7A
BP-7A
P
CTL 1"
1@C6
1@RS232
STUB TO
CORRIDOR
VID 1"
FB-7A
VID 2"
1@HDMI
1@VGA
W/ AUDIO
4
AV400
STUB ABOVE
CEILING
V
J
-
7
D
VID 3/4"